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Name of Licensee

Coach and Trim Supplies Ltd. . .
Cooke Howlison Industries Ltd.
D.B. Tui Brewery Ltd., The
Dimension Weld (N.Z.) Ltd. ..
D.IS. Industries Ltd.

Electrical Wholesalers (Rotorua)
Ltd. ..

Electronics Des1gn Service
(Eccles, Robert John, tradmg
as) . .

Finecast (N.Z.) Ltd. ..
Fink Industries Ltd. ..
Fiordland Souvenirs Ltd.

Gerrard Distributors Ltd.

Glenvale Vineyards Ltd. (in-
cluding Glenvale Wines and
Spirits Co.) .

Gold Star Confectlonery Co
(Hart, G. and B., Ltd., tradmg
as)

Gore Pubhshmg Co. (1971) Ltd

Graham Motors (Wholesalers)
Ltd. .. ..

Hawke’s Bay Industries (Lanbie,
Wallace Thomas, trading as)

Importers and Agents Ltd.
International Fashion Eyewear
Ltd.

Jones, Glyn

K. and P. Hayhurst Ltd.
Kennedy J. M., and Co. Ltd. ..
Kingswood Printing Co. Ltd. ..

Maison De Beaute (Storer,
Yvonne, trading as)

March, D. C., Ltd.

McEwan, D. M., and Co. Ltd

Mclver Manufacturmg Co. Ltd.

Miller, Douglas, Ltd.

National Fashion Accessory Co.,
The, (Burke, Amin Osterly,
trading as)

New Zealand Newspapers Ltd
(including  Auckland  Star
Commercial Printers)

Nuthouse  Sales  Auckland
. (Johnston, Paul Brian, tradmg
as) .

Photo Engravers Ltd.

Price’s Motors Wholesale Co.

Publishers Distribution Centre
Ltd.

Licence
Operative
From

15/3/71
1/12/70
2/12/70
1/3/71
1/6/70

1/4/71

3/3/71
1/3/11
4/3/71
6/11/70

1/4/71
1/3/71

12/1/71
1/2/71

1/4/70

1/4/67
18/1/71
1/3/71
2/3/71
1/3/71

1/11/70
1/2/71

1/4/71
1/3/11
5/3/11
1/4/70
15/3/71

18/12/70

17/12/69

25/1/71
1/4/7

1/3/71

5/11/70

Place at Which
Business is
Carried on

One Tree Hill

Dunedin

Mangatainoka

New Market

Auckland
Christchurch
Palmerston North
Wellington

Rotorua

Green Bay

Papatoetoe
Lower Hutt
Riverton

Te Aroha

Wellington

Palmerston North
Gore
Mataura

Invercargill

Hastings
Newmarket
Newmarket
Mount Eden
Wanganui

Wellington
Auckland

Rotorua

Te Awamutu

One Tree Hill
Mount Wellington
One Tree Hill

Takapuna

Auckland
Christchurch
Mount Roskill

Levin
Hamilton

Wellington
Timaru

Auckland-
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Licence Place at Which
Name of Licensee Operative Business is
From Carried on
Refrigeration Engineering Co.
Ltd. 1/4/71 Christchurch
Mount Wellington
Renold Christian Ltd. 1/1/71 Dunedin
Hastings
Invercargill
Scandinavian Motors Ltd. 1/3/71 New Plymouth
Stone, Robert, and Co. Ltd. .. 22/6/68 Ellerslic
1/12/70 Kawerau
1/3/51 Mount Wellington
2/10/69 New Plymouth
1/12/70 Tokoroa
1/10/70 Waiuku
Thorn Radio Industries N.Z.
Ltd. 15/2/71 Manukau
Universal Supplies Ltd. 1/8/70 Onehunga
Wellington
Universal Supplies Ltd. (in
Receivership) 4/3/71 Onehunga
Wellington
Wallace Engineering Co. Ltd. 1/1/70 Mosgiel
Williams, Robert Samuel 18/7/70 Te Atatu
Winterburn, David James 1/4/71 Rotorua
Worsfold Printing Ltd. 1/11/70 Feilding
Xebec Industries Ltd. 15/12/70 Wellington
SCHEDULE 11
LI1CENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED
Licence Place at Which
Name of Licensee Cancelled Business was
From Carried on
Australasian Import Corpora-~

tion Ltd. 31/1/71 Wellington
Brady, Frank, Ltd. .. 28/2/71 Auckland
Bryant and May, Bell and Co .

Ltd. .. .. 28/2/71 Wellington
Catholic Wholesalers (N.Z.)Ltd. 4/11/70 Auckland
Christian, A. R., (S.1.) Ltd. 31/12/70 Dunedin

Invercargill
Coach and Trim Supplies Ltd. 14/3/71 Mount Wellington
Newmarket
Corrosion Engineers (N.Z.) Ltd. ~31/1/71 Wellington
Davis, Elliot Neil 31/12/70 Papatoetoe
D. I. S. Industries 1/6/70 Auckland
Christchurch
Palmerston North
) Wellington
Doring Implement Supplies Ltd. 6/3/71 Christchurch
(in Receivership) (in Liquida- Palmerston North
tion) Papakura
o Wellington
Electronic Engineering Ltd. 30/11/70 Whakatane
Embassy Liqueurs Ltd. 1/12/70 Reefton
Fiordland Paua Industries Ltd. 5/11/70 Riverton
Gibcombe Associates Ltd. 30/11/70 Auckland



